RESULTS

04-19-1949 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 1
John T. Rudford
Frankline F. Swan

Councilman District 3
James K. Christie
Chester E. Schneider

Councilman District 4
George Kerrigan
Arthur S. Leitch

22,933 votes
30,318 votes

20,103 votes
30,530 votes

32,539 votes
20,424 votes

PROP 1
Yes
No

PROP 2
Yes
No

PROP 3
Yes
No

PROP 4
Yes
No

28,297
28,755

21,740
35,715

38,237
16,922

31,998
22,912
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votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP 5
Yes
No

PROP 6
Yes
No

PROP 7
Yes
No

PROP 8
Yes
No

PROP 9
Yes
No

33,165
21,103

37,667
16,717

31,174
21,651

32,659
23,126

28,400
25,043
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votes
votes

votes
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votes
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