RESULTS 04-19-1949 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 1		PROP 1			PROP 5		
John T. Rudford	22,933 votes	Yes	28,297	votes	Yes	33,165	votes
Frankline F. Swan	30,318 votes	No	28,755	votes	No	21,103	votes
Councilman District 3		<u> PROP 2</u>			<u> PROP 6</u>		
James K. Christie	20,103 votes	Yes	21,740	votes	Yes	37,667	votes
Chester E. Schneider	30,530 votes	No	35,715	votes	No	16,717	votes
Councilman District 4		PROP 3			<u> PROP 7</u>		
George Kerrigan	32,539 votes	Yes	38,237	votes	Yes	31,174	votes
Arthur S. Leitch	20,424 votes	No	16,922	votes	No	21,651	votes
		PROP 4			<u> PROP 8</u>		
		Yes	31,998	votes	Yes	32,659	votes
		No	22,912	votes	No	23,126	votes
					<u> PROP 9</u>		
					Yes	28,400	votes
					No	25,043	votes